
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

February 25, 2025

10112

168.00

151

30

366.25

119

25

381.70

104

10

407.50

90

7

431.79

76

14

470.71

60

3

400.00

47

89Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 25, 2025

639

176.89

170

1

180.00

161

033

416.89

85

19

391.29

73

1

385.00

60

054Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

February 25, 2025

97045

330.39

116

7

343.00

108

6

390.00

81

33

451.29

72

6

436.67

56

097Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 25, 2025

3515457

207.32

166

224

346.11

119

1376

372.29

102

997

405.90

86

245

442.48

74

121

548.85

58

95

578.91

44

3058Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

February 25, 2025

3911

200.40

141

00020

405.79

77

08

462.50

48

28Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 24, 2025

33015

196.92

182

25

386.90

117

56

379.24

100

78

428.85

87

115

452.74

72

39

483.00

58

2

490.00

44

315Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 24, 2025

955442

211.78

166

47

356.74

111

174

387.75

101

134

390.20

88

132

468.53

72

19

483.82

58

7

487.14

42

513Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 24, 2025

106

225.62

150

1

380.00

110

02

430.00

86

001

450.00

46

4Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

February 22, 2025

10629

204.98

141

3

311.63

126

6

395.00

102

11

395.23

84

43

404.63

73

14

470.75

58

077Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

February 20, 2025

45799

256.54

148

117

313.88

119

84

364.64

101

74

405.58

91

64

493.47

74

12

525.36

55

7

540.00

39

358Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

February 19, 2025

504

322.19

131

1

375.00

98

00005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

February 17, 2025

600002

370.00

78

3

395.00

62

1

90.00

0

6Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


